KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	WURANTY DEED VOL <u>m89</u> Page 1218
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	en e
DANIFIA STILES busband and wife as	tanants by the antiraty , hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and con	mivey unto the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and
assigns, the certain real property, with the tenement.	ts hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Kaining, suitatea in the County of 14 Lamerth	and state of Olegon, described as jonons, n-wit.
Lot 24. Block 44. TRACT 10. 1184. (OREGON SHORES UNIT 2, FIRST ADDITION, according
to the official plat thereof on fil	le, in the office of the County Clerk of
Klamath County, Oregon	
Tax Account No: 3507 013AD 07900+-	
(####14) ····································	
	品書 建磷酸酸酸酯 氯化基苯基化合物 化合物合物 化合物合物 化合物合物合物 化合物合物合物合物 图 含化物物酶的氨酸酸 化合物合物 化合物合物 化合物合物
42 "This instrument will not allow use of the prope	ert, described in this instrument in violation of applicable land us
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting the	his instrument; the person acquiring fee title to the property should
check with the appropriate city or county planning	z department to verify approved uses."
13 To Hove and to Hold the same unto the said s	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby coverants to and with so	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	nted premises, free from all encumbrances except covenants
	s, those of record and apparent to the land as and that
of the date of this deed grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pre	remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim
and demands of all persons whom soever, except th	hose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$18,000.00 A New With the State of the State
part & MARA BARURASASIN AMERICANI MAN BARNERA	#1.1 #764 7937#J2}7 1777# 3918BADDY \$41137#J7AN 46512}7#J112#B2 WELEHZA
	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica
changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	ere of apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed t	this instrument this 23rd day of <u>June</u> , 1989
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	e signed and scal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto b
	X lorin Millik
	Glorja Millikin
STATE OF UNDESCON, California	STATE OF OREGON, County of ; st.
County of) ss.	, <i>19</i>
<u>June</u> <u>2.3</u> , <u>19</u> 83.	Personally appearedand
Personally appeared the above named	who, being duly sworn each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is th
Gloria Millikin	president and that the latter is the
ON REVERSE	secretary of, a corporation
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation
to be voluntary act and deed.	seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and seale
	in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; an each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act an
聲聲 建合成 日本市場 (1997年)。 1997年)。 日本市場 日本市場 (1997年)。 1997年) 2005年): 1997年): 1997年): 1997年): 1997年): 1997年): 1997年):	deed.
	Before me: (OFFICIA
Before me:	
(OFFICIAL	SEAL
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires:	SEAI Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
(OFFICIAL	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL My commission expires:
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires:	SEAN Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
(OFFICIAL	SEAN Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument wa
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires:	SEAN Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument wa Presived for record on the
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires:	SEAN Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the day of, 19 ateclockM., and recorde
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires: Millikin 620 3lst St ManhaittenBeach, CA 902/66 GRANTIAS NAME AND AUFRES Stiles 24302 Totuava, Mission Viejo, CA 9 GRANTIAS NAME AND AUFRES	SEAN Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires: Millikin 620 31st St ManhaittenBeach, CA 902/66 GRANTIARS MAME AND AUX RESS Stilleis 24302: Totuava, Mission Viejo, CA 9: GRANTIE'S NAME AND AUX RESS ABER RYNNING REART IN	SEAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument wa received for record on the day of at colock
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires: Millikin 620 3lst St ManhaittenBeach, CA 902/66 GRANTIAS NAME AND AUFRES Stiles 24302 Totuava, Mission Viejo, CA 9 GRANTIAS NAME AND AUFRES	SEAN Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires: Millikin 620 3lst St ManhaittenBeach, CA 902/66 GRANTIRS MAME AND AU RESS Stiles CRANTIRS MAME AND AU RESS CRANTIES NAME AND AU RESS Stiles GRANTIES NAME AND AU RESS Stiles Aber novedag mame in Stiles abovie address	SEAN Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument wa received for record on the day of atoclock, 19 atoclock, and recorde in bookon pageor c file/reel number seconders use Record of Deeds of Schid county:
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires: Millikin 620 31st St ManhaittenBeach, CA 902/66 GRANTIRS MAME AND AUL RESS Stiles CRANTIRS MAME AND AUL RESS CRANTIRS MAME AND AUL RESS Stiles CRANTIES NAME AND AUL RESS Stiles Stiles	SEAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument wa Received for record on the day of atoclockM, and recorde in bookon pageor o file/reel number seconders use Record of Deeds of Sand county: Witness my hand and seal of County
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires: Millikin 620 3lst St ManhaittenBeach, CA 902/66 GRANTIRS MAME AND AU RESS Stiles 24302 Totuava, Mission Viejo, CA 9 GRANTIES NAME AND AU RESS Stiles Aber Riveding Ream II: Stiless above: address NAME ADDRESS (P	SEAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: SLATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument wa Reseived for record on the day of at
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregoni My commission expires: Millikin 620 3lst St ManhaittenBeach, CA 902/66 GRANTIRS MAME AND AU RESS Stiles 24302 Totuava, Mission Viejo, CA 9 GRANTIES NAME AND AU RESS Stiles Stiles Amer moveling mamp is Stiles Above: address NAME ADDRESS (P Vunia chang is may and all be submitted by builded is abb s	SEAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument wa Received for record on the day of atoclockM, and recorde in bookon pageor o file/reel number seconders use Record of Deeds of Sand county: Witness my hand and seal of County

	國旗換制	1 月前日常	1002324		
	國非常相			圎	
			前公行用	图	
Hi h	44040			影	
	Salata Salara and		lourated (國	

GENERAL ACHNOWLEDGMENT

CALIFORNIA	}	On this the 23rd	day ofJune		19, before me
County of	s }\$\$.	W. 3	. Underhill		
		the undersigned N	lotary Public, pers	onally appeared	t
OFFICIAL SE W. J. UNDER Notary Public-Ca	liLL lifornia	GLOR	IA MILLIKIN		
LOS ANGELES CO My Comm. Exp. Jan.	DUNTY P	personally kno	wn to me		*
		x proved to me o	on the basis of satis	factory eviden is	
) whose name(s) , and acknowledge		subscribed to the
		WITNESS my hand			
		1.	X_1	lorhil	0
		Notary's Signature	, y - un	un	~
ATTENTION NOTARY: An	hough the information reque	sted below is CF TIONAL, it co	uld prevent fraudulent attacl	ment of this certificat	e to another document.
THIS CERTIFICATE	Title or Type o	f Document Warran	ty Deed		
NUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT	Nut ber of Pag	ges1	Date of Document .	June 23,	1989
DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	Signer(s) Othe	r Than Named Above	None		
X eecoec keecoecoecoecoecoecoecoecoecoecoecoecoeco			M DVA NIE LY ASSOCIAT	CREATE Barrant Days	P.O. Box 7 101 + Canoga Park, CA 91
tere alle secondo in carda da la constance en esta da la constance en esta da la constance en esta da la consta					1.0. EGA / ICO · GEOGRAPER, CA 91
		가지가 가지 가 같은 것 가지 문제 1941년 1941			$(k_{1}^{(1)})_{ij} = (k_{1}^{(1)})_{ij} = (k_{1}^$
	パーション しょうまんせん したい				

12189

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

of	July	<u>Mountain</u>	Title Co.	the	6th da
			O'ClockAM., an	d duly recorded in 1	
FEE	\$13.00		Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	alare